
Classi- 

fica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 92 COMAZZI ALBERTO 24 M CHIOLINI GIACOMO 20 M 2.52.41

2 117 UCCELLI MAURO 48 M TRISCONI STEFANO 37 M 2.53.52

3 122 VOLPONE IVAN 37 M MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 27 M 2.56.25

4 96 CAPPELLETTI FABIO 38 M RAMONI DIEGO 29 M 3.00.42

5 49 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 48 M SPADEA ALESSANDRO 43 M 3.03.35

6 85 BERTONE SILVIO 44 M BERTOLI MATTEO 42 M 3.06.31

7 116 CARETTI LUCA 42 M FANTOLI ANDREA 36 M 3.07.09

8 66 BRIZIO MAURO 44 M BRIZIO EMANUELA 43 F 3.07.57

9 5 TRAGLIO PIETRO 31 M BELTRAMI FILIPPO 36 M 3.09.55

10 108 DI LULLO ENRICO 36 M FRASSETTI ENNIO 34 M 3.10.07

11 79 MAZZOLINI IGOR 40 M RIGHETTI IVAN 41 M 3.10.20

12 63 LIGASACCHI FABIO 45 M CERQUI LUCA 31 M 3.12.23

13 69 GARLASCHINI DAVIDE 28 M BUZZI DAMIANO 21 M 3.12.43

14 124 CERLINI STEFANO 30 M MORANDI GIANNI 42 M 3.12.54

15 136 BEVOLO CLAUDIO 47 M COCITO LUIGI 41 M 3.13.28

16 84 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 33 M MELLONI ALESSANDRO 30 M 3.14.25

17 139 VALSESIA MASSIMO 50 M MUSSI JOSEF 40 M 3.15.27

18 36 PIAZZA CLAUDIO 56 M DELLAROLE ANDREA 43 M 3.16.27

19 13 MORETTINI MILES 33 M BORGHI DAVIDE 26 M 3.16.39

20 38 TEDESCO MARCELLO 37 M TOFFOLET LORENZO 38 M 3.17.43

21 30 PERONI FLAVIO 43 M NEGRI STEFANO 40 M 3.17.49

22 9 MAESTRONI DIEGO 37 M BORGHINI FABIO 42 M 3.20.19

23 98 PASSERA ENRICO 47 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 44 M 3.21.35

24 137 PERONI MASSIMO 50 M DEL BOCA MATTEO 32 M 3.21.38

25 115 TOFFOLET STEFANO 43 M PIRALLA PIERLUIGI 55 M 3.21.46

26 11 MORGANTI PAOLO 52 M LENOCI PASQUALE 45 M 3.21.52

27 145 BONETTI ANTONIO 27 M PAOLETTI NERINO 44 M 3.25.01

28 100 COLOMBO WALTER 31 M TRINCHERINI ALESSANDRO 30 M 3.26.24

29 128 DARIOLI DARIO 42 M CODEGHINI ALESSIO 45 M 3.30.41

30 88 CERRI FABRIZIO 44 M QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 35 M 3.31.56

31 29 CERUTTI STEFANO 45 M MARCONI FABIANO 43 M 3.32.46

32 83 RUBINI MARCO 29 M GRAMONI ROBERTO 39 M 3.34.38

33 75 DI SESSA TIZIANA 45 F GASPAROTTI MAURO 46 M 3.35.06

34 125 SGARIA GIOVANNI 46 M SGARIA ROBERTO 44 M 3.36.18

35 33 MAZZA LUCA 31 M FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO 44 M 3.36.23

36 107 PLAVAN MARINA 50 F BOFFETTI LUCA 42 M 3.37.54

37 89 CIOCCA MICHELE 29 M ANTONINI GIAN LUCA 34 M 3.40.56

38 120 PETROZZIELLO ROBERTO 44 M GABETTA ARMANDO 35 M 3.42.57

39 126 VERGANI MARCO 34 M CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 57 M 3.43.31

40 104 NICOLINI MASSIMO 43 M PERONI PAOLO 45 M 3.44.01

41 44 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 28 M PRETI ENZO 38 M 3.44.17

42 78 MINOLETTI MARCO 42 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 42 M 3.44.34

43 64 LAMERA MAURO 34 M LICINI DANILO 34 M 3.44.58

44 56 BELLINGHERI STEFANO 40 M GIAVINA SABINO 46 M 3.45.17

45 131 GAGLIARDI GIANFILIPPO 59 M PIODELLA GUIDO 50 M 3.45.35

46 72 PRINI CLAUDIO 52 M MARRARI GABRIELLA 43 F 3.46.14

47 12 BELLINI STEFANO 38 M SALANDIN ALESSIO 33 M 3.46.45

48 51 FRANZINI ALBERTO 55 M OPRANDI FRANCO 56 M 3.47.14

49 32 FADINO GIORGIO 39 M FASANA ROBERTO 36 M 3.47.35

50 58 ZANETTA CARLO 48 M DONINI PAOLO 47 M 3.48.06
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51 133 ANTONINI MARCO 41 M ROSSI MARCO 46 M 3.49.00

52 65 VERGURA CARMELA 48 F PESENTI GIORGIO 55 M 3.49.20

53 91 FERRARIS CARLO 44 M RODELLA VITTORIO 41 M 3.49.38

54 135 ORNATI CESARE 56 M ORNATI GIULIO 25 M 3.49.52

55 90 CLEMENTI PIERFRANCO 50 M COTTINI LUIGI 48 M 3.50.29

56 35 POL ALBERTO 39 M DURANTE FABIO 38 M 3.50.48

57 74 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 36 F LORENZONE MARCO 46 M 3.50.59

58 25 CONFALONIERI LEONARDO 49 M CONFALONIERI MICHELE 27 M 3.51.32

59 132 PIOLINI MARCO 46 M BELLAN PAOLO 48 M 3.51.37

60 142 MAZZUCCHELLI MAURO 44 M UGAZIO CLAUDIO 44 M 3.52.00

61 103 SANNA FEDERICO 27 M FRISOLI ALAIN 37 M 3.52.07

62 18 GALLOTTI PAOLO 48 M PICURI GIULIO 49 M 3.53.12

63 95 COLOMBO FABRIZIO 36 M FRATTINI SILVIO 45 M 3.54.31

64 147 PROVENZI DIEGO 34 M BRUSA ANDREA 27 M 3.56.15

65 48 CARETTI ROMINA 38 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 36 F 3.56.40

66 123 CARAMELLA MARCO 41 M GALLERA GIANPIERO 38 M 3.56.44

67 129 MARTELLATO GIAMPIETRO 51 M DASSI MARCO 48 M 3.57.39

68 62 GRASSI ALESSIO 36 M SACLUSA CARLO 46 M 4.00.12

69 94 GUAGLIUMI FABIO 43 M VILLANI LUIGI 35 M 4.03.07

70 106 SPRINGHETTI RICCARDO 45 M CASSANO MICHELE 44 M 4.04.49

71 101 ARRIGONI PIERO 53 M GRECO MASSIMO 43 M 4.05.32

72 15 AMBROSIO SALVATORE 44 M TUBACHER DANIELE 44 M 4.06.00

73 99 ARAMI ANTONELLA 44 F TACCHINI PAOLA 41 F 4.07.07

74 146 DOKAY RITA 35 F RONDO LUCIO 44 M 4.07.08

75 34 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 36 F ROSSETTI NICOLETTA 51 F 4.08.00

76 77 MAGGIONI ETTORE 49 M TAGLIABUE GIOVANNI 61 M 4.08.08

77 8 BIGONI EMANUELE 28 M CASERIO MARCO 45 M 4.08.21

78 22 LONGARETTI DAVIDE 32 M PUCCIO EMANUELE 32 M 4.09.04

79 24 CROSTA SILVANO 44 M PAROLIN IVANO 47 M 4.09.33

80 50 MICOTTI MARCO 29 M COLOMBO ANDREINO 57 M 4.09.55

81 39 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 48 M GIANOGLIO MARCO 47 M 4.09.59

82 70 ROLANDO FABRIZIO 40 M GALLONE FRANCESCA 39 F 4.10.01

83 111 MARGARINI DANIELA 45 F INCERTO NADIA 46 F 4.10.11

84 87 SCANDELLI MAURIZIO 56 M MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 47 M 4.10.26

85 105 MODIGNANI ALICE 34 F DE GIULI CARLO 40 M 4.10.34

86 113 GIAVINA MANRICO 40 M MATZEU ANTONELLO 43 M 4.11.02

87 40 MIAZZA FRANCO 56 M MIAZZA LUCA 29 M 4.12.39

88 45 SOLDI FRANCO 66 M FANTOLI MARIA ADELE 49 F 4.13.40

89 41 FORELLA MAURIZIO 47 M GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 39 M 4.14.33

90 23 CENTORE GIUSEPPE 44 M VIGANO' LUISELLA 43 F 4.15.26

91 130 ROMANO GAETANO 45 M ZINI DIEGO 34 M 4.15.50

92 67 MOIA MASSIMILIANO 36 M ZOPPIS BARBARA 30 F 4.16.38

93 138 RUBERTA' GIOVANNI 53 M CASTAGNA SEBASTIANO 51 M 4.17.21

94 97 CIONI FULVIO 42 M BURATTI PAOLO 49 M 4.18.31

95 4 CARDANA NICCOLO 27 M SPADACINI MATTEO 29 M 4.18.37

96 54 FADINO SIMONE 34 M TABARINI ANDREA 30 M 4.19.27

97 2 ARIZZOLI VALERIO 59 M ZANI OSCAR 36 M 4.19.53

97 81 MISTRI OMBRETTA 36 F PARTEGIANI STEFANO 42 M 4.19.53

99 80 STANGLINI WALTER 60 M SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 50 M 4.20.59

100 10 BRUSA ANDREA 40 M NALDI GIANCARLO 44 M 4.21.35
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101 55 MOR LORELLA 42 F RAMONI FABRIZIO 43 M 4.21.45

102 19 BRAMBILLA GIUSEPPE 51 M FERRARI MIRKO 40 M 4.22.38

103 86 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 31 M MAIULLARI MICHELE 44 M 4.22.57

104 118 FERRI TIZIANO 38 M MUZZARINI PAOLO 44 M 4.24.14

105 144 PANZERI TIZIANO 48 M CALDERONE RINO 48 M 4.26.13

106 102 GARDIOLO PIERANGELO 53 M BARATTO SARA 36 F 4.26.39

107 60 LUPRANO DIEGO 54 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 38 M 4.28.41

108 37 SFRATATO RAFFAELE 62 M CLEMENTINI SANDRO 58 M 4.30.52

109 57 LANDINI MARTA 28 F BRUNO LUIGI 50 M 4.31.07

110 119 GUIDA DANILA 50 F DEGIULI ENRICA 41 F 4.31.48

111 47 GHIONI MASSIMILIANO 37 M CERUTTI MAURIZIO 36 M 4.32.11

112 3 GRASSI MONICA MARGHERITA 32 F BIANCONI STEFANO 34 M 4.33.09

113 110 DALMASSO CLAUDIA 46 F GALLO EMANUELE 38 M 4.33.26

114 114 BACCAN GABRIELA 41 F TIPALDI ROBERTA 55 F 4.33.36

115 71 VITALIANI MAURIZIO 49 M RONCARI BARBARA 38 F 4.34.33

116 141 SORRENTINO FRANCESCO 49 M GALLEANI LUCA 41 M 4.35.22

117 76 CARPANI DANIELA 41 F MONTANI MARCO 41 M 4.36.32

118 26 RICCI STEFANO 43 M JULITA GIANLUCA 38 M 4.36.56

119 43 CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 45 M IANNELLO FRANCA 41 F 4.38.11

120 53 CARAMELLA MARIA CRISTINA 39 F PAVESI FRANCO 42 M 4.38.30

121 21 BIFFI DOMENICO 51 M COLOMBO ENRICA 39 F 4.38.33

122 17 MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 20 M CATENAZZI MARCO 20 M 4.38.37

123 140 TRETTO LIVIO 56 M AVENA MARIA 41 F 4.38.39

124 52 CORSINI VALERIO 34 M MANGANO IRENE 41 F 4.41.41

125 143 MAESTRONI MASSIMO 48 M CAMPION SUAREZ 49 M 4.45.58

126 112 IULITA CHIARA 31 F SASSU ALESSANDRO 34 M 4.46.45

127 127 PASTORE GIULIA 32 F PAROLA FABRIZIO 37 M 4.47.14

128 46 MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 50 M NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 38 M 4.48.36

129 82 BIFFI GIANPAOLO 43 M VILLA MARIA CRISTINA 35 F 4.54.54

130 14 MILANI MONICA 39 F PIGA EMANUELA 34 F 4.57.39

131 27 TEMPERA ROBERTO 60 M GAMBARRI GIACOMO 70 M 4.59.21

132 121 MESCHIA LUCA 41 M BALDO ALESSANDRO 35 M 5.00.26

133 20 MORISETTI STEFANIA 48 F MURARO MARIA 41 F 5.04.41

134 16 CERUTTI CELESTINA 62 F GAGLIARDI BRUNO 68 M 5.05.30

135 6 GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 36 M TORRE STEFANO 39 M 5.07.53

136 93 VINCENTI MARIO 53 M BECCARIA LAURA 37 F 5.12.01

137 148 DE RUVO MIRELLA 54 F LAPIS STEFANIA 55 F 5.15.26

138 1 CAIONE BARBARA 51 F PIOGGIARELLA FAUSTA 48 F 5.17.57

139 109 DROST SONJA 36 F TEAMI MARCO 47 M 5.18.15

140 73 CERIANI GIOVANNI 50 M BELLAN DAVIDE 51 M 5.19.20

141 7 CONTE MASSIMO 39 M BORRE ALBERTO 48 M 5.22.44

142 59 MORANDI BRUNO 56 M PAOLUCCI IRENE 39 F 5.42.19

143 134 BOSCHETTI MORENO 56 M GANDOLFI RAFFAELLA 49 F 5.56.20

31 BRUMANA MICHELA 34 F MAZZETTI PIER FRANCESCO 43 M Non Class.
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1 92 COMAZZI ALBERTO 24 M CHIOLINI GIACOMO 20 M 2.52.41
2 117 UCCELLI MAURO 48 M TRISCONI STEFANO 37 M 2.53.52
3 122 VOLPONE IVAN 37 M MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 27 M 2.56.25
4 96 CAPPELLETTI FABIO 38 M RAMONI DIEGO 29 M 3.00.42

g

4 96 CAPPELLETTI FABIO 38 M RAMONI DIEGO 29 M 3.00.42
5 49 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 48 M SPADEA ALESSANDRO 43 M 3.03.35
6 85 BERTONE SILVIO 44 M BERTOLI MATTEO 42 M 3.06.31
7 116 CARETTI LUCA 42 M FANTOLI ANDREA 36 M 3.07.09
8 5 TRAGLIO PIETRO 31 M BELTRAMI FILIPPO 36 M 3.09.55
9 108 DI LULLO ENRICO 36 M FRASSETTI ENNIO 34 M 3.10.07
10 79 MAZZOLINI IGOR 40 M RIGHETTI IVAN 41 M 3.10.20
11 63 LIGASACCHI FABIO 45 M CERQUI LUCA 31 M 3.12.23
12 69 GARLASCHINI DAVIDE 28 M BUZZI DAMIANO 21 M 3 12 4312 69 GARLASCHINI DAVIDE 28 M BUZZI DAMIANO 21 M 3.12.43
13 124 CERLINI STEFANO 30 M MORANDI GIANNI 42 M 3.12.54
14 136 BEVOLO CLAUDIO 47 M COCITO LUIGI 41 M 3.13.28
15 84 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 33 M MELLONI ALESSANDRO 30 M 3.14.25
16 139 VALSESIA MASSIMO 50 M MUSSI JOSEF 40 M 3.15.27
17 36 PIAZZA CLAUDIO 56 M DELLAROLE ANDREA 43 M 3.16.27
18 13 MORETTINI MILES 33 M BORGHI DAVIDE 26 M 3.16.39
19 38 TEDESCO MARCELLO 37 M TOFFOLET LORENZO 38 M 3.17.43
20 30 PERONI FLAVIO 43 M NEGRI STEFANO 40 M 3.17.49
21 9 MAESTRONI DIEGO 37 M BORGHINI FABIO 42 M 3.20.19
22 98 PASSERA ENRICO 47 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 44 M 3.21.35
23 137 PERONI MASSIMO 50 M DEL BOCA MATTEO 32 M 3.21.38
24 115 TOFFOLET STEFANO 43 M PIRALLA PIERLUIGI 55 M 3.21.46
25 11 MORGANTI PAOLO 52 M LENOCI PASQUALE 45 M 3.21.52
26 145 BONETTI ANTONIO 27 M PAOLETTI NERINO 44 M 3.25.01
27 100 COLOMBO WALTER 31 M TRINCHERINI ALESSANDRO 30 M 3.26.24
28 128 DARIOLI DARIO 42 M CODEGHINI ALESSIO 45 M 3.30.41
29 88 CERRI FABRIZIO 44 M QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 35 M 3.31.56
30 29 CERUTTI STEFANO 45 M MARCONI FABIANO 43 M 3.32.46
31 83 RUBINI MARCO 29 M GRAMONI ROBERTO 39 M 3.34.38
32 125 SGARIA GIOVANNI 46 M SGARIA ROBERTO 44 M 3.36.18
33 33 MAZZA LUCA 31 M FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO 44 M 3.36.23
34 89 CIOCCA MICHELE 29 M ANTONINI GIAN LUCA 34 M 3.40.56
35 120 PETROZZIELLO ROBERTO 44 M GABETTA ARMANDO 35 M 3 42 5735 120 PETROZZIELLO ROBERTO 44 M GABETTA ARMANDO 35 M 3.42.57
36 126 VERGANI MARCO 34 M CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 57 M 3.43.31
37 104 NICOLINI MASSIMO 43 M PERONI PAOLO 45 M 3.44.01
38 44 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 28 M PRETI ENZO 38 M 3.44.17
39 78 MINOLETTI MARCO 42 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 42 M 3.44.34
40 64 LAMERA MAURO 34 M LICINI DANILO 34 M 3.44.58
41 56 BELLINGHERI STEFANO 40 M GIAVINA SABINO 46 M 3.45.17
42 131 GAGLIARDI GIANFILIPPO 59 M PIODELLA GUIDO 50 M 3.45.35
43 12 BELLINI STEFANO 38 M SALANDIN ALESSIO 33 M 3 46 4543 12 BELLINI STEFANO 38 M SALANDIN ALESSIO 33 M 3.46.45
44 51 FRANZINI ALBERTO 55 M OPRANDI FRANCO 56 M 3.47.14
45 32 FADINO GIORGIO 39 M FASANA ROBERTO 36 M 3.47.35
46 58 ZANETTA CARLO 48 M DONINI PAOLO 47 M 3.48.06
47 133 ANTONINI MARCO 41 M ROSSI MARCO 46 M 3.49.00
48 91 FERRARIS CARLO 44 M RODELLA VITTORIO 41 M 3.49.38
49 135 ORNATI CESARE 56 M ORNATI GIULIO 25 M 3.49.52
50 90 CLEMENTI PIERFRANCO 50 M COTTINI LUIGI 48 M 3.50.29
51 35 POL ALBERTO 39 M DURANTE FABIO 38 M 3.50.48
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52 25 CONFALONIERI LEONARDO 49 M CONFALONIERI MICHELE 27 M 3.51.32
53 132 PIOLINI MARCO 46 M BELLAN PAOLO 48 M 3.51.37
54 142 MAZZUCCHELLI MAURO 44 M UGAZIO CLAUDIO 44 M 3.52.00
55 103 SANNA FEDERICO 27 M FRISOLI ALAIN 37 M 3.52.0755 103 SANNA FEDERICO 27 M FRISOLI ALAIN 37 M 3.52.07
56 18 GALLOTTI PAOLO 48 M PICURI GIULIO 49 M 3.53.12
57 95 COLOMBO FABRIZIO 36 M FRATTINI SILVIO 45 M 3.54.31
58 147 PROVENZI DIEGO 34 M BRUSA ANDREA 27 M 3.56.15
59 123 CARAMELLA MARCO 41 M GALLERA GIANPIERO 38 M 3.56.44
60 129 MARTELLATO GIAMPIETRO 51 M DASSI MARCO 48 M 3.57.39
61 62 GRASSI ALESSIO 36 M SACLUSA CARLO 46 M 4.00.12
62 94 GUAGLIUMI FABIO 43 M VILLANI LUIGI 35 M 4.03.07
63 106 SPRINGHETTI RICCARDO 45 M CASSANO MICHELE 44 M 4.04.49
64 101 ARRIGONI PIERO 53 M GRECO MASSIMO 43 M 4.05.32
65 15 AMBROSIO SALVATORE 44 M TUBACHER DANIELE 44 M 4.06.00
66 77 MAGGIONI ETTORE 49 M TAGLIABUE GIOVANNI 61 M 4.08.08
67 8 BIGONI EMANUELE 28 M CASERIO MARCO 45 M 4.08.21
68 22 LONGARETTI DAVIDE 32 M PUCCIO EMANUELE 32 M 4.09.04
69 24 CROSTA SILVANO 44 M PAROLIN IVANO 47 M 4.09.33
70 50 MICOTTI MARCO 29 M COLOMBO ANDREINO 57 M 4.09.55
71 39 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 48 M GIANOGLIO MARCO 47 M 4.09.59
72 87 SCANDELLI MAURIZIO 56 M MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 47 M 4.10.26
73 113 GIAVINA MANRICO 40 M MATZEU ANTONELLO 43 M 4.11.02
74 40 MIAZZA FRANCO 56 M MIAZZA LUCA 29 M 4.12.39
75 41 FORELLA MAURIZIO 47 M GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 39 M 4.14.33
76 130 ROMANO GAETANO 45 M ZINI DIEGO 34 M 4.15.50
77 138 RUBERTA' GIOVANNI 53 M CASTAGNA SEBASTIANO 51 M 4.17.21
78 97 CIONI FULVIO 42 M BURATTI PAOLO 49 M 4.18.31
79 4 CARDANA NICCOLO 27 M SPADACINI MATTEO 29 M 4.18.37
80 54 FADINO SIMONE 34 M TABARINI ANDREA 30 M 4.19.27
81 2 ARIZZOLI VALERIO 59 M ZANI OSCAR 36 M 4.19.53
82 80 STANGLINI WALTER 60 M SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 50 M 4.20.59
83 10 BRUSA ANDREA 40 M NALDI GIANCARLO 44 M 4.21.35
84 19 BRAMBILLA GIUSEPPE 51 M FERRARI MIRKO 40 M 4.22.38
85 86 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 31 M MAIULLARI MICHELE 44 M 4.22.57
86 118 FERRI TIZIANO 38 M MUZZARINI PAOLO 44 M 4.24.14
87 144 PANZERI TIZIANO 48 M CALDERONE RINO 48 M 4.26.13
88 60 LUPRANO DIEGO 54 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 38 M 4.28.41
89 37 SFRATATO RAFFAELE 62 M CLEMENTINI SANDRO 58 M 4.30.52
90 47 GHIONI MASSIMILIANO 37 M CERUTTI MAURIZIO 36 M 4.32.11
91 141 SORRENTINO FRANCESCO 49 M GALLEANI LUCA 41 M 4.35.22
92 26 RICCI STEFANO 43 M JULITA GIANLUCA 38 M 4.36.56
93 17 MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 20 M CATENAZZI MARCO 20 M 4.38.37
94 143 MAESTRONI MASSIMO 48 M CAMPION SUAREZ 49 M 4.45.58
95 46 MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 50 M NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 38 M 4.48.36
96 27 TEMPERA ROBERTO 60 M GAMBARRI GIACOMO 70 M 4.59.21
97 121 MESCHIA LUCA 41 M BALDO ALESSANDRO 35 M 5.00.26
98 6 GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 36 M TORRE STEFANO 39 M 5.07.53
99 73 CERIANI GIOVANNI 50 M BELLAN DAVIDE 51 M 5.19.20

100 7 CONTE MASSIMO 39 M BORRE ALBERTO 48 M 5.22.44
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1 66 BRIZIO MAURO 44 M BRIZIO EMANUELA 43 F 3.07.57
2 75 DI SESSA TIZIANA 45 F GASPAROTTI MAURO 46 M 3.35.06
3 107 PLAVAN MARINA 50 F BOFFETTI LUCA 42 M 3.37.54
4 72 PRINI CLAUDIO 52 M MARRARI GABRIELLA 43 F 3.46.14
5 65 VERGURA CARMELA 48 F PESENTI GIORGIO 55 M 3.49.20
6 74 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 36 F LORENZONE MARCO 46 M 3.50.59
7 146 DOKAY RITA 35 F RONDO LUCIO 44 M 4.07.08
8 70 ROLANDO FABRIZIO 40 M GALLONE FRANCESCA 39 F 4.10.01
9 105 MODIGNANI ALICE 34 F DE GIULI CARLO 40 M 4.10.34
10 45 SOLDI FRANCO 66 M FANTOLI MARIA ADELE 49 F 4.13.40
11 23 CENTORE GIUSEPPE 44 M VIGANO' LUISELLA 43 F 4.15.26
12 67 MOIA MASSIMILIANO 36 M ZOPPIS BARBARA 30 F 4.16.38
13 81 MISTRI OMBRETTA 36 F PARTEGIANI STEFANO 42 M 4.19.53
14 55 MOR LORELLA 42 F RAMONI FABRIZIO 43 M 4.21.45
15 102 GARDIOLO PIERANGELO 53 M BARATTO SARA 36 F 4.26.39
16 57 LANDINI MARTA 28 F BRUNO LUIGI 50 M 4.31.07
17 3 GRASSI MONICA MARGHERITA 32 F BIANCONI STEFANO 34 M 4.33.09
18 110 DALMASSO CLAUDIA 46 F GALLO EMANUELE 38 M 4.33.26
19 71 VITALIANI MAURIZIO 49 M RONCARI BARBARA 38 F 4.34.33
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20 76 CARPANI DANIELA 41 F MONTANI MARCO 41 M 4.36.32
21 43 CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 45 M IANNELLO FRANCA 41 F 4.38.11
22 53 CARAMELLA MARIA CRISTINA 39 F PAVESI FRANCO 42 M 4.38.30
23 21 BIFFI DOMENICO 51 M COLOMBO ENRICA 39 F 4.38.33
24 140 TRETTO LIVIO 56 M AVENA MARIA 41 F 4.38.39
25 52 CORSINI VALERIO 34 M MANGANO IRENE 41 F 4.41.41
26 112 IULITA CHIARA 31 F SASSU ALESSANDRO 34 M 4.46.45
27 127 PASTORE GIULIA 32 F PAROLA FABRIZIO 37 M 4.47.14
28 82 BIFFI GIANPAOLO 43 M VILLA MARIA CRISTINA 35 F 4.54.54
29 16 CERUTTI CELESTINA 62 F GAGLIARDI BRUNO 68 M 5.05.30
30 93 VINCENTI MARIO 53 M BECCARIA LAURA 37 F 5.12.01
31 109 DROST SONJA 36 F TEAMI MARCO 47 M 5.18.15
32 59 MORANDI BRUNO 56 M PAOLUCCI IRENE 39 F 5.42.19
33 134 BOSCHETTI MORENO 56 M GANDOLFI RAFFAELLA 49 F 5.56.20

Classi- 
fica

N. 
pett. Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 48 CARETTI ROMINA 38 F FERRARI FRANCESCA 36 F 3.56.40
2 99 ARAMI ANTONELLA 44 F TACCHINI PAOLA 41 F 4.07.07
3 34 MARCHIONINI SILVIA 36 F ROSSETTI NICOLETTA 51 F 4.08.00
4 111 MARGARINI DANIELA 45 F INCERTO NADIA 46 F 4.10.11
5 119 GUIDA DANILA 50 F DEGIULI ENRICA 41 F 4.31.48
6 114 BACCAN GABRIELA 41 F TIPALDI ROBERTA 55 F 4.33.36
7 14 MILANI MONICA 39 F PIGA EMANUELA 34 F 4.57.39
8 20 MORISETTI STEFANIA 48 F MURARO MARIA 41 F 5.04.41
9 148 DE RUVO MIRELLA 54 F LAPIS STEFANIA 55 F 5.15.26
10 1 CAIONE BARBARA 51 F PIOGGIARELLA FAUSTA 48 F 5.17.57

Categoria femminile
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